
 Visiting Team: Macon Bacon  Opponent: Trash Pandas

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Jul 23 2023  05:06PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  1  2  3  4  5  6

 TOTALS  R  H  E  5  7  0  1  2  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  1  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 Mike Fardo 43  1B

 34 36

 36

 Danny Fariello 34  1B

 36 36

 32

 Jason Crimmins 36  2B

 2B 32

 32
 1 RBI

 Brian Guatta 32  2B

 2B 40

 46
 2 RBIs

 Chris Armelino 33  F  6

 1

 Mark Armelino 40  1B

 46 37

 42

 Rich Fardo 46  1B

 37 42

 1 RBI

 Jim Gesualdo 37  1B

 42

 Mike Levine 42  F  7

 2
 1 RBI

 F  8

 3

 47  Seth Friedman  6.3  46  16  14  9  2  6  68  24  44

 1B

 34 36

 32

 1B

 SF 9

 1
 1 RBI

 F  7

 2

 F  5

 3

 1B

 1

 FO 6-4

 FC

 3

 42 FO 5

 1B

 Matt Eisenberger 41  SF  F  7

 2

 Jonathan Cocchio 38  FC

 F  6

 1

  5-3

 2

 BB

  1-3

 3

 F  8

 1

 1B

 46

 1B

 Ks

 2

  6-3

 3

 F  8

 1

 1B

 3

 FO 6-4

 F  8

 2

 FC



 Visiting Team: Macon Bacon  Opponent: Trash Pandas

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Jul 23 2023  05:06PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  7  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  7  4  1  13  18  11  3  1  0

 Mike Fardo 43  5  1  1  1  0  0  0

 Danny Fariello 34  5  2  3  1  0  0  0

 Jason Crimmins 36  4  2  2  1  1  0  0

 Brian Guatta 32  3  2  2  3  0  0  0

 Chris Armelino 33  4  1  0  0  0  0  0

 Mark Armelino 40  4  2  3  0  0  0  0

 Rich Fardo 46  4  1  4  3  0  0  0

 Jim Gesualdo 37  4  1  1  0  0  1  0

 Mike Levine 42  3  1  1  1  1  0  0

 5  1  1  1  0  0  0

 5  2  3  1  0  0  0

 4  2  2  1  1  0  0

 3  2  2  3  0  0  0

 4  1  0  0  0  0  0

 4  2  3  0  0  0  0

 4  1  4  3  0  0  0

 4  1  1  0  0  1  0

 3  1  1  1  1  0  0

 Matt Eisenberger 41  SF  2  0  0  1  0  0  0

 Jonathan Cocchio 38  2  0  1  0  1  0  0

 5  1  1  1  0  0  0

 5  2  3  1  0  0  0

 4  2  2  1  1  0  0

 3  2  2  3  0  0  0

 4  1  0  0  0  0  0

 4  2  3  0  0  0  0

 4  1  4  3  0  0  0

 4  1  1  0  0  1  0

 3  1  1  1  1  0  0

 2  0  0  1  0  0  0

 2  0  1  0  1  0  0

 5  1  1  1  0  0  0

 5  2  3  1  0  0  0

 4  2  2  1  1  0  0 E 1

 32 32

 33

 3  2  2  3  0  0  0 1B

 33 40

 46

 4  1  0  0  0  0  0 E 6

 40 46

 46

 4  2  3  0  0  0  0 1B

 46 46

 37

 4  1  4  3  0  0  0 2B

 2B 37

 41
 2 RBIs

 4  1  1  0  0  1  0 E 6

 42 38

 43

 3  1  1  1  1  0  0 BB

 38 43

 34

 2  0  0  1  0  0  0 SF 8

 1
 1 RBI

 2  0  1  0  1  0  0 BB

 2

 FO 6-4

 5  1  1  1  0  0  0 FC

 34 34

 1 RBI

 5  2  3  1  0  0  0 1B

 1 RBI

 4  2  2  1  1  0  0  6-3

 3



 Home Team: Trash Pandas  Opponent: Macon Bacon

 Page 1 of 1

 Date: Jul 23 2023  05:06PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  0  0  2  3  0  2  2  0  0  1  0  5  5  0  2  2  0  3  3  0  14  16  12  6  2  1

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 49  Hadar Sieradzky  7.0  45  18  13  7  1  3  56  12  44

 Shaun Spielberger 59  4  1  1  0  0  1  0 Kc

 1

 John Speilberger 53  4  2  1  0  0  0  0 E 6

 2

 FO 4-6

 Ryan Smith 58  4  2  2  1  0  0  0 FC

 57 60

 Rob Guilbert 57  2  3  1  2  2  0  0 BB

 60

 Tom Clougher 60  3  1  2  1  1  0  0 BB

 Jacob Lieberman 50  4  0  3  4  0  0  0  1-3

 3

 Alex Lieberman 46  3  0  1  1  0  0  0 1B

 1

 52 FO 5

 Jake Spielberger 52  2  2  2  0  1  0  0 1B

 49 56

 45

 Hadar Sieradzky 49  P  2  2  0  0  1  0  1 FC

 56 45

 51

 Mike Sabet 56  3  0  2  1  0  1  0 1B

 2

 FO 6-4

 Adam Handler 45  3  0  0  2  0  0  0 FC

 51

 1 RBI

 Jacob Sabet 51  3  1  1  0  0  0  0 E 3

 Reece Spielberger 99  2  0  0  0  1  0  0 F  8

 3

 4  1  1  0  0  1  0 F  8

 1

 4  2  1  0  0  0  0 E 5

 58 60

 50

 4  2  2  1  0  0  0  3

 2

 2  3  1  2  2  0  0 BB

 60 50

 50

 3  1  2  1  1  0  0 1B

 50 50

 4  0  3  4  0  0  0 1B

 2 RBIs

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0 F  9

 3

 2  2  2  0  1  0  0 1B

 2  2  0  0  1  0  1 F  7

 1

 3  0  2  1  0  1  0 Kc

 2

 3  0  0  2  0  0  0  5-3

 3

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 99 59

 2  0  0  0  1  0  0 BB

 1

 FO 6

 4  1  1  0  0  1  0 FC

 4  2  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 4  2  2  1  0  0  0 2B

 2B

 1 RBI

 2  3  1  2  2  0  0 2B

 2B

 2 RBIs

 3  1  2  1  1  0  0  1-3

 2

 4  0  3  4  0  0  0 1B

 1 RBI

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0 F  6

 3

 2  2  2  0  1  0  0 BB

 49 56

 56

 2  2  0  0  1  0  1 BB

 56 56

 45

 3  0  2  1  0  1  0 1B

 1

 FO 6-4

 1 RBI

 3  0  0  2  0  0  0 FC

 51 59

 1 RBI

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0 E 3

 59

 2  0  0  0  1  0  0 F  8

 2

 4  1  1  0  0  1  0 1B

 4  2  1  0  0  0  0 F  5

 3

 4  2  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 57 57

 60

 2  3  1  2  2  0  0 E 4

 57 60

 50

 3  1  2  1  1  0  0 1B

 50 50

 46
 1 RBI

 4  0  3  4  0  0  0 1B

 1 RBI

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0 SF 8

 1
 1 RBI


